## **PLUMBING PERMIT**

Rev 02/27/2024

Inspections Call: 414-423-2100 ext 3107

Tax Key:

## VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS 5635 S. New Berlin Road Hales Corners, WI 53130 P:414-529-6160

https://halescornerswi.gov

<b>.</b>	HALE-			
Permit No				

*Expires 18 months from issue dat	*Expires	18	months	from	issue	date
-----------------------------------	----------	----	--------	------	-------	------

Job Address: Tenant Name/Phone No.				
Owner:	Owner's Phone No.			
Plumber	License No.	Exp.		
Address	Plbr. Email			
City/State/Zip	Name	Phone		

Explanation and Areas of Work:

Item	Qty.	Item	Qty.			
Bar & Soda Fountain		Sewerage Ejector		1	Note	es
Bath Tub		Stack Connection		1		
Catch Basin		Shower Stall		1		
Conductor		Sink		1		
Dishwasher		Urinal		7		
Drinking Fountain		Water Heater/Cooler		1		
Floor Drain		Water Softener		1		
Garbage Disposal		Water Closet		1		
Hose Bib		Wash Fountain		1		
Laundry Tray		Water Filter		1		
Manhole		Backflow Preventer		] ▼	\$12.00 per fixture	TOTAL
			(from left)			
Item		Qty.	Rate			
Plumbing Survey (Befo	re Com	mercial Water Connecti	ion)		50.00	
Connection to Private of	or Public	Sewer System			60.00	
Water Connection - Un	der 2"				60.00	
Water Connection - Over 2" Inclusive				60.00		
Boiler-Back Flow Preventer				25.00		
Relay Existing Sewer or Drain Field					60.00	
Well Pump/Well Abandonment					60.00	
Building Drain					60.00	
Street Repair, Each Cut up to 50%				750.00		
Each Cut over 50%					1000.00	
Re-Inspection Fee					60.00	
Work done without a p	ermit				Double Fees	
Minimum Permit Fee			\$60.00	TOTAL		

It is hereby agreed between the undersigned and the Village of Hales Corners that all work performed as herein described shall be completed in strict compliance with the Village of Hales Corners Municipal Code and all laws of the State of Wisconsin relating to such work. Furthermore, by signing this application, or by authorizing an agent to sign this application, the owner/tenant acknowledges that an inspection or inspections of the work herein described are required and consents to the entry onto the subject property by an employee of the Village of Hales Corners to perform all necessary inspections. Said inspection(s) shall only be made at reasonable times and by appointment or notice.

Plumber's Signature	Date	Municipal Agent	Date